SPENCERPORT CENTRAL SCHOOLS
2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR
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School Opens - Full day session for staff and students
Superintendent’s Conference Day - No school for students

Holidays
Recess Periods

Regents Examinations — School in session 9-12

Release Half Day for Pre-K-12
Release Half Day for Pre-K-8
Release Day for 9-12

3-8 Assessment Window

Last Day for Teachers
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SPENCERPORT CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT CALENDAR

2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR

Faculty Students
SEPTEMBER 2023
Monday September 4 Labor Day
Tuesday September 5 Superintendent’s Conference Day
Wednesday September 6 School Opens: Full Day Session 19 18
OCTOBER 2023
Friday October 6 Superintendent’s Conference Day
Monday October 9 Indigenous Peoples’ Day 21 20
NOVEMBER 2023
Friday November 10 Veteran’s Day
Wednesday-Friday November 22-24 Thanksgiving Recess 18 18
DECEMBER 2023
Friday December 8 Pre-K-12 Release Half Day
Monday-Friday December 25-29 Holiday Recess 16 16
JANUARY 2024
Monday January 1 Holiday Recess
Tuesday January 2 School Re-opens
Monday January 15 Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Tuesday-Friday January 23-26 Regents Exams (Grades 9-12 in session) 21 21
FEBRUARY 2024
Friday February 9 Pre-K-12 Release Half Day
Monday-Friday February 19-23 President’s Day/Mid-Winter Recess 16 16
MARCH 2024
Friday March 29 Spring Recess 20 20
APRIL 2024
Monday-Monday April 1-8 Spring Recess
Friday April 26 Superintendent’s Conference Day 16 15
MAY 2024
Monday May 27 Memorial Day 22 22
JUNE 2024
Tuesday June 4 Regents Exams
Thursday June 6 Pre-K-8 Release Half Day
Friday-Friday June 14-21 Regents Exams
Monday June 17 9-12 Release Day
Wednesday June 19 Juneteenth
Monday-Tuesday June 24-25 Regents Exams
Wednesday June 26 Last day for teachers 17 17
187* 183

*includes one faculty day for two parent conference nights or equivalent.
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